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SAN DIEGO

\'| MUSEUM of MAN

It’s about people

San Diego Museum of Man
Private Event Fee Schedule

Updated July 2010

Wedding Ceremony Venues

Saint Francis Chapel

Monday - Thursday
Monday - Thursday
Friday

Saturday - Sunday

Grand Rotunda Everyday

Wedding Ceremony and Reception Venues  Everyday

Chapel & Grand Rotunda
Chapel & Evernham Hall ~ Monday — Thursday
Friday - Sunday

Private Event Venues Everyday

Grand Rotunda
Evernham Hall
Museum of Man California Plaza*

10 am - 4 pm
4 pm - 6 pm
10 am - 6 pm
10 am - 6 pm

4:30 pm - 6:30 pm

5 pm - midnight

6 pm - midnight

Grand Rotunda & Museum California Plaza* (under 500 guests)
Grand Rotunda & Museum California Plaza* (over 500 guests)

$750
$1,250
$1,250
$1,250

$2,500

$5,000
$2,000
$3,500

$4,000
$2,500
$5,000
$7,500
$10,000

*Museum Plaza: The City of San Diego requires permits and fencing around the plaga if alcobol is to be served.
The cost of required permits and fencing is the responsibility of the User and may cost §1500 to §3000.



