

San Diego Museum of Man

Private Event Fee Schedule Updated July 2010

Wedding Ceremony Venues

Saint Francis Chapel

		Monday - Thursday Monday - Thursday Friday Saturday - Sunday	10 am - 4 pm 4 pm - 6 pm 10 am - 6 pm 10 am - 6 pm	\$750 \$1,250 \$1,250 \$1,250
	Grand Rotunda	Everyday	4:30 pm - 6:30 pm	\$2,5 00
Wedding Ceremony and Reception Venues Everyday 5 pm - midn				it
	Chapel & Grand Rotunda Chapel & Evernham Hall	Monday – Thursday Friday - Sunday		\$5,000 \$2,000 \$3,500
Private	Event Venues	Everyday	6 pm - midnight	
	Grand Rotunda Evernham Hall Museum of Man California Plaza* Grand Rotunda & Museum California Plaza* (under 500 guests) Grand Rotunda & Museum California Plaza* (over 500 guests)			\$4,000 \$2,500 \$5,000 \$7,500 \$10,000

*Museum Plaza: The City of San Diego requires permits and fencing around the plaza if alcohol is to be served. The cost of required permits and fencing is the responsibility of the User and may cost \$1500 to \$3000.